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2017-2018 Wisconsin ASABE Section Officers 

 

Chair 

Doug Reinemann 

djreinem@wisc.edu 

 

Vice Chair Program 

Andy Theisen 

atheisen@kondex.com 

 

Vice Chair Awards 

Matt Digman 

Matthew.digman@uwrf.edu 

 
Vice Chair Public Relations 

Neal Stoffel 

nstoffel@kondex.com 

 

Vice Chair Membership 

Youngmi Kim 

Youngmi.kim@uwrf.edu 

 

Secretary and Treasurer 

Nolan Lacy 

nlacy@macdon.com 

 

Webmaster 

Neal Stoffel 

nstoffel@kondex.com 

  

Nomination Committee 

Joe Shakal 

joseph.shakal@uwrf.edu 

  

Scott Dietsche 

sdietsche@macdon.com 

 

Career Development Committee 

Bob Pofahl 

bob@reaeng.com 

   

Rebecca Kallal 

rebecca.kallal@kuhn.com 

 

Kody Habeck 

khabeck@wisc.edu 

 

Past Chair 

Chris Horton 

chris.horton@digi-star.com 

 

 

 




